
Price List 2024 

$425 
 

$400

Short Term Courses 

Traditional Program Fee per Term 

$200 

$200 

$200 

$200 

$200 

$200 

Tutoring for current students (In-person or online). Fee per 50-minutes lesson: 

Personalized One-on-One Lessons (In-person or online)

Personalized One-on-One for Alumni (In-person or online) 

$25

$2,750 

$1600 

$1400 

$1200 

$2000 

$1600 

$1600 

 

(In order to hold your spot, Administrative and Materials fees must be paid two weeks prior to the start of your
course.) 

First time Admin & Materials fee Following terms Admin & Materials fee Tuition 

Short Term A 

Short Term B 

Maymester 

Summester 

Short Term C 

Short Term D 

Set-02 

Jun-10 

Feb-19 

Oct-14 

May-08 

Nov-22 

Mar-22 

Jun-05 

Oct-11 

Aug-01 

5 weeks 

6 weeks 

6 weeks 

8 weeks 

4 weeks 

Admin & Materials  fee Fee per 50-minute lesson 

$190 $30 

Fee per 50-minute lesson 

Start Date End Date Length Registration Fee Tuition 

Jan-08 Feb-16 6 weeks 

(Summer Semester) 

Admin & Materials  fee 

$190 

$25


