

Price List 2024

Traditional Program Fee per Term

(In order to hold your spot, Administrative and Materials fees must be paid two weeks prior to the start of your course.)

First time Admin & Materials fee	Following terms Admin & Materials fee	Tuition
\$425	\$400	\$2,750

Short Term Courses

	Start Date	End Date	Length	Registration Fee	Tuition
Short Term A	Jan-08	Feb-16	6 weeks	\$200	\$1600
Short Term B	Feb-19	Mar-22	5 weeks	\$200	\$1400
Maymester	May-08	Jun-05	4 weeks	\$200	\$1200
Summester (Summer Semester)	Jun-10	Aug-01	8 weeks	\$200	\$2000
Short Term C	Set-02	Oct-11	6 weeks	\$200	\$1600
Short Term D	Oct-14	Nov-22	6 weeks	\$200	\$1600

Personalized One-on-One Lessons (In-person or online)

Admin & Materials fee	Fee per 50-minute lesson	
\$190	\$30	

Personalized One-on-One for Alumni (In-person or online)

Admin & Materials fee	Fee per 50-minute lesson	
\$190	\$25	

Tutoring for current students (In-person or online). Fee per 50-minutes lesson: \$25